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Name Affiliation E-mail 
Bob Link AREVA Robert.Link@areva.com 
Charlie Vaughan NEI Vcm3@earthlink.net 
Janet Schlueter NEI Jrs@nei.org 
Jennifer Wheeler NFS Jkwheeler@nuclearfuelservices.com
John Miller INIS Jjmiller@intisoid.com 
Dave Kehoe MOX Services Dkehoe@moxproject.com 
Mike Franovich NRC Mike.Franovich@nrc.gov 
Andrew Mauer NEI Anm@nei.org 
Nancy Parr WESTINGHOUSE Parrnb@westinghouse.com 
Victor Hall NRC Victor.Hall@nrc.gov 
Larry Campbell NRC Larry.Campbell@nrc.gov 
Kurt Cozens NRC Kurt.Cozens@nrc.gov 
Albert Kennedy GNF AlbertE.kennedy@ge.com 
Don Parker AREVA Don.Parker@areva.com 
Mike Boren USEC Borenml@pgdp.usec.com 
Jim Kay AREVA Jim.Kay@areva.com 
David Spangler B&W NOG Dlspangler@babcock.com 
Leonard Wert NRC Leonard.wert@nrc.gov 
Sabrina Atack NRC Sabrina.Atack@nrc.gov 
Tim Knowles URENCO Tknowles@nefnm.com 
Scott Murray GE HITACHI Scott.Murray@ge.com 
Tony Gody NRC Tony.Gody@nrc.gov 
Jonathan Marcano NRC Jonathan.Marcano@nrc.gov 
Larry Harris NRC Larry.Harris@nrc.gov 
Adrian Heymer NEI Aph@nei.org 
Marilyn Diaz NRC Marilyn.Diaz@nrc.gov 
Nick Baker NRC Merritt.Baker@nrc.gov 
Jim Hammelman NRC James.Hammelman@nrc.gov 
Doug Yates MOX SERVICES Dayate@maxproject.com 
David Tiktinsky NRC David.Tiktinsky@nrc.gov 
Marissa Bailey NRC Marissa.Bailey@nrc.gov 
Jeremy Munson NRC Jeremy.Munson@nrc.gov 
Kevin Morrissey NRC Kevin.Morrissey@nrc.gov 
Patti Silva NRC Patricia.Siva@nrc.gov 
John Nagy NRC Johngy@nuclearfuelservices.com 
Scott Murray GE HITACHI Scott.Murray@ge.com 
Jana Bergman SCIENTEC J.Berqmond@CurtisWright.com 
Steve Baggett NRC Steve.Baggett@nrc.gov 
John Corrado USEC/ACP Corradojn@usec.com 
Thomas Young NRC Thomas.Young@nrc.gov 
Cinthya Roman NRC Cinthya.Roman@nrc.gov 
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Peter Habighorst NRC Peter.Habighorst@nrc.gov 
Robert K. Johnson NRC Robert.Johnson@nrc.gov 
Cardelia Maupin NRC Cardelia.Maupin@nrc.gov 
Rebecca Stone NRC Rebecca.Stone@nrc.gov 
Tim Harris NRC Tim.Harris@nrc.gov 
Tyrone Naquin NRC Tyrone.Naquin@nrc.gov 
Mark Wolf Honeywell Mark.Wolf@nrc.gov 
Tamara Bloomer NRC Tamara.Bloomer@nrc.gov 
Alex Sapounzis NRC Alex.Sapounzis@nrc.gov 
Tara Inverso NRC Tara.Inverso@nrc.gov 
Tilda Lui NRC Tilda.Lui@nrc.gov 
James Andersen NRC James.Andersen@nrc.gov 
Alan Frazier NRC Alan.Frazer@nrc.gov 
Cathy Haney NRC Cathy.Haney@nrc.gov 
Steve Dalley Platts N/A 
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   


